
From: Jennifer Sturdivant
To: Kate Norman
Subject: RE: USGS Publications Since 2010
Date: Thursday, January 22, 2015 1:08:11 PM

Yes, Lara is still the POC.
 

Jennifer K. Sturdivant
FOIA/Records Manager
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Mountain-Prairie Region
303-236-4218
 
From: Norman, Kate [mailto:kate_norman@fws.gov] 
Sent: Thursday, January 22, 2015 12:19 PM
To: Lara Drizd; John DeClerck; Jennifer Sturdivant
Subject: Fwd: USGS Publications Since 2010
 
Good Morning-
 
I believe Lara is still on point for this, but thought I'd cover the bases :)
 
Thanks!
K
---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Alt, Nicole <nicole_alt@fws.gov>
Date: Tue, Jan 20, 2015 at 8:49 AM
Subject: Fwd: USGS Publications Since 2010
To: Kate Norman <kate_norman@fws.gov>

Please make sure whoever is running refworks has all of these.  Thanks.

Nicole Alt
Deputy ARD Ecological Services
Mountain-Prairie Region
nicole_alt@fws.gov
 
---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Carol Schuler <cschuler@usgs.gov>
Date: Mon, Jan 19, 2015 at 2:42 PM
Subject: USGS Publications Since 2010
To: Michael Thabault <michael_thabault@fws.gov>, Nicole Alt <nicole_alt@fws.gov>, Pat
 Deibert <pat_deibert@fws.gov>, Theresa Rabot <theresa_rabot@fws.gov>, Jesse DElia
 <jesse_delia@fws.gov>, Lief Wiechman <lief_wiechman@fws.gov>, Kevin Doherty
 <kevin_doherty@fws.gov>

We have been working on a few summaries for FWS and recently completed this list of USGS



 publications completed since 2010.  We will be sending this formally to FWS through our
 Director, along with some other information, but I wanted to get this to you in advance since I
 thought it might be of more immediate use.  You may already aware of most of these
 publications, but in case not…  Each listing, includes a link to the actual publication.
One of the other items, we are working on is determining what we will be able to expedite
 from the list of research efforts you sent us.  Hopefully, I will have more information on what
 we will be able to do after an internal meeting in late January.
Carol
------------------------------------------------------
Carol Schuler, Senior Science Advisor
Ecosystems Mission Area
U.S. Geological Survey
541-750-1031 (office)
541-231-8982 (cell)
cschuler@usgs.gov
------------------------------------------------------
 
 

 
--
Kate Norman, Sage-Grouse Project Manager
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Region 6
134 Union Blvd, Lakewood CO 80228
PO Box 25486, DFC, Mailstop 60120, Denver CO 80225
Office:   303-236-4214
Mobile:  703-927-2445
kate_norman@fws.gov
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